Analysis of responses to Section 4

Community buildings
Open spaces

Health Services
Utilities

Section 4 of the survey sought views ...

Summary

Raw data:
Community buildings

4.1  Create list of community assets
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number Number Number Number
Yes 278 87% 186 82% 167 85% 631 85%
No 40 13% 41 18% 30 15% 111 15%
4.2  Which Buildings have significant value
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number % | Number % Number % %
502 241 210 953
See list in Appendix x
4.3  Would you be willing to work towards keeping them open
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number Number Number Number
Yes 211 75% 137 72% 126 85% 474 74%
No 71 25% 52 28% 46 15v 169 26%
4.4  Open spaces of significance
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number Number Number Number
Yes 232 84% 153 78% 145 85% 530 81%
No 45 16% 44 22% 36 15% 125 19%
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4.5  Which places have significant value
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number| %' | %% | Number| % '| %° | Number| %' | % * Number |05l |o55
907
See list in Appendix x
4.6  How satisfied are you with health service
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number Number Number Number
Very satisfied 50| 15% 112 44% 84 39% 246 31%
Fairly satisfied 66| 20% 74 29% 65 30% 204 26%
Neither 78| 23% 45 18% 32 19% 163 20%
Fairly dissatisfied 68 20% 15 6% 13 6% 96 12%
Very dissatisfied 73] 22% 6 2% 13 6% 92 11%
4.7  Give reasons
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number| %' | %% | Number| % '| %° | Number| %' | % * Number |og! |o5°
243 157 122 522
See list in Appendix x
4.8  What additional services are needed
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number| %' | %? | Number %'| %* Number| %' | % * [Number |o5! |o°
62 36 31 129
See list in Appendix x
4.9 How satisfied are you with broadband services
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number Number Number Number
Very satisfied 43 13% 37 16% 38 19% 118 16%
Fairly satisfied 133 42% 102 45% 73 37% 308 41%
Neither 43 13% 40 18% 26 13% 109 15%
Fairly dissatisfied 59 18% 31 14% 28 14% 118 16%
Very dissatisfied 41 13% 17 7% 32 16% 90 12%
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4.9  How satisfied are you with mobile phone service

Analysis of responses to Section 4

Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number Number Number Number
Very satisfied 23 7% 55 23% 32 15% 110 14%
Fairly satisfied 108 33% 94 40% 94 45% 296 38%
Neither 46 14% 35 15% 28 13% 109 14%
Fairly dissatisfied 83 26% 39 17% 35 17% 157 20%
Very dissatisfied 65 20% 13 6% 20 10% 98 13%
4.9  How satisfied are you with highway drainage
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number Number Number Number
Very satisfied 44 13% 32 13% 30 14% 106 13%
Fairly satisfied 127 39% 74 30% 81 38% 282 36%
Neither 76 23% 50 20% 28 13% 154 19%
Fairly dissatisfied 59 18% 55 22% 42 20% 156 20%
Very dissatisfied 23 7% 37 15% 33 15% 93 12%
4.9 How satisfied are you with Electricity/Gas
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number Number Number Number
Very satisfied 123 37% 104 42% 85 40% 312 39%
Fairly satisfied 154 46% 94 38% 94 45% 342 43%
Neither 44 13% 44 18% 25 12% 113 14%
Fairly dissatisfied 9 3% 5 2% 7 3% 21 3%
Very dissatisfied 5 1% 1 0% 0 6 1%
4.6  How satisfied are you with transport
Rode Heath Scholar Green Mount Pleasant Whole parish
Number Number Number Number
Very satisfied 121 4% 11 4% 10 5% 33 4%
Fairly satisfied 42| 13% 18 7% 16 8% 76 10%
Neither 119| 37% 85 34% 52 25% 256 33%
Fairly dissatisfied 81| 25% 47 19% 37 18% 165 21%
Very dissatisfied 72| 22% 86 35% 93 45% 251 32%
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4.2 Raw Data
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